

TS- 137/2017 ( C.I.S 149/17)

Order No- 39

01/06/2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the temp. Inj. Application as well as filing w/s if any by the substituted defendants. Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant file a petn. Praying for time for an adjn.

On the ground stated therein.

Copy served. Obj. Raised. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 03/07/2023 for hearing of the temp. Inj. Application as well as filing w/s if any by the substituted defendants.