

Title Suit 137 of 2017 (CIS – 149 / 2017)

Order No. 42 dated 15.09.2023.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Plaintiff filed an amended plaint inserting the names of the substituted defendant 2A to 2B.

Plaintiff filed one taken off petition along with the requisites.

Let the summons be issued at once.

Fixing 19.12.2023 for S.R /AD

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah