

Title Suit 137 of 2017 (CIS 149 / 2017)

Order No. 44 dated 27.03.2024

Today the record has been placed by way of put up petition.

On perusal of the record it is seen that summons have duly served upon defendant Nos. 2(a) to 2 (d).

Fixing 21.06.2024 for appearance of defendant Nos. 2(a) to 2 (d) and show cause by defendant Nos. 1 (a) to 1 (d).

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah