

T.S-137 of 2017 (CIS-149-2017)

Order no. 63 Dated: 02.02.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.

Both sides file their respective haziras.

Heard argument in part.

To 20.02.2026 for further argument.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441